0.98 N·m {10 kgf·cm} maximum
CERMET SINGLE TURN TYPE
サーメット抵抗素子の使用により低価格化を実現
サーメット１回転型 JP-30B
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
項目
Item
型式

mechanical limit, apply torque below the strength of the stopper. Also, give
due consideration to thrust and radial loading.
■型式表示
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J P - 3 0 B - 1 k
シリーズ名　Series name
公称抵抗値（Ω）Nominal resistance value
500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k, 50 k, 100 k
JP-30B：設定用  For manual setting
※
※
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10k
20 k
50 k
100 k
12
±0
.3
30°±5° 30°±5°
15±0.3
φ
R 21 max.
12
3
(40.5)
26
1.5±0.2 9±0.3
2.5±0.3
1±
0.
5
8
14.5 max.
M 9 (P = 0.75)
1
6
0 –0
.0
5
φ
9
φ
2.
9±
0.
1
φ
30
φ
M9 P=0.75
12 2
0.5
(1)
φ
12.9
φ 9.4
■外形寸法図　OUTLINE DIMENSIONS Unless otherwise specified, tolerance: ± 0.5 (Unit: mm)
(Accessories)
1. Nut 2. Washer
● JP-30B
設定用
For manual setting
■標準抵抗値・定格電圧・定格電流
NOMINAL RESISTANCE VALUE • RATED
VOLTAGE • RATED CURRENT
■定格電力軽減曲線
RATED POWER DERATING CURVE
JP-30B
POTENTIOMETERS